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Alabama Colleges and Universities Financial Aid and Merit-Based

Scholarships Priority Deadlines for 2019-2020 School Year

School Name

Alabama State
University

Athens State
University

Auburn University

Auburn University
at Montgomery

A&M University

Bevill State
Community
College

Birmingham
Southern College

Bishop State
Community
College

Calhoun
Community
College

Central Alabama
Community
College

AL ; JEET—

COALITION

Contact Info

334-229-4323

256-233-8122

334-844-4634

334-244-3571

256-372-5400

800-648-3271

205-226-4688

251-405-7015

256-306-2628

256-215-4251

Bold Goals )

Merit-Based
Scholarship
Deadline

February 15

Varies

December 1 (by

4:45pm CST)
March 1

March 1

Varies

Varies

Varies

March 1

February 1

FAFSA Priority
Deadline

April 1

June 15

February 1

March 1

March 1

June 1

March 1

June 1

April 1

June 1

Is FAFSA
required for
merit-based

scholarships?

No

No

Varies

Yes

Varies

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Federal
School
Code

001005

001008

001009

008310

001002

005733

001012

001030

001013

001007



Chattahoochee
Valley Community
College

Coastal Alabama
Community
College

Enterprise State
Community
College

Faulkner University

Gadsden State
Community
College

Huntingdon
College

Ingram State
Technical College

Jacksonville State
University

Jefferson State
Community
College

J.F. Drake State
Technical College

Judson College

Lawson State
Community
College

Lurleen B. Wallace
Community
College

Marion Military
Institute

Miles College

AL TS

334-291-4914

251-580-2151

334-347-2623,
ext. 2214

334-386-7195

256-549-8266

334-833-4497
334-514-4040

256-782-5006
205-856-8511

256-551-3113

334-683-5157
205-929-2091
334-881-2245

334-683-2309

205-929-1665
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Varies

February 1

March 1

Varies

Varies

December 1

None

February 1

March 1

Varies

N/A

April 15

Varies

Varies

Varies

May 1

July 1

April 1

December 15

April 15

March 1

None

August 1

May 1

N/A

N/A

June 1

July 1

July 1

April 1

Yes

Varies

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

012182

001060

001015

001003

001017

001019

030025

001020

001022

005260

001023

001059

008988

001026

001028



Northwest Shoals
Community
College

Northeast Alabama
Community
College

Oakwood
University

Reid State
Technical College

Samford University

Selma University

Shelton State
Community
College

Snead State
Community
College

Spring Hill College

Southern Union
State Community
College

Stillman College

Talladega College

Trenholm State
Community
College

Troy University

AL JERSS. |

256-331-5364

256-638-4418,
ext. 2203

256-726-7210

251-578-1313,
ext. 107

205-726-2905

334-872-2533,
ext. 112

205-391-2214

256-840-4107

251-380-3460
334-745-6437,
ext. 55355

205-366-8812,
ext. 4

256-761-6237

334-420-4321

800-414-5756
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Early March

Mid-January

Varies

April 15

1st Deadline:
December 1

2nd Deadline:
February 15

N/A

March 1

Early March

Automatically
Considered for
Scholarships

Varies

March 1

Varies

First Deadline:
January 31

Second Deadline:

June 30
March 1

July 1

June 15

March 1

March 1

February 15

May 1

August 2

March 1

March 1

June 1

April 15

March 1

June 1

March 1

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

005697

001031

001033

005692

001036

040673

005691

001038

001041

001040

001044

001046

005734

001047



Tuskegee
University

University of
Alabama

University of
Alabama at
Birmingham

University of
Alabama at
Huntsville

University of
Montevallo

University of North

Alabama

University of South

Alabama

University of West

Alabama

AL JERSS. |

334-727-8538

205-348-6756

205-934-8223

256-824-6650

205-665-6050

256-765-4278

251-460-6231

205-652-3576
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Automatically
Considered for
Scholarships

December 15

December 1

December 15

February 1

February 3

December 1

April 15

Feb 1

March 1

December 1

April 1

March 1

March 1

March 31

May 1

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

001050

001051

001052

001055

001004

001016

001057

001024



