

Alabama Colleges and Universities Financial Aid and Merit-Based **Scholarships Priority Deadlines for 2019-2020 School Year**

School Name	Contact Info	Merit-Based Scholarship Deadline	FAFSA Priority Deadline	Is FAFSA required for merit-based scholarships?	Federal School Code
Alabama State University	334-229-4323	February 15	April 1	No	001005
Athens State University	256-233-8122	Varies	June 15	No	001008
Auburn University	334-844-4634	December 1 (by 4:45pm CST)	February 1	Varies	001009
Auburn University at Montgomery	334-244-3571	March 1	March 1	Yes	008310
A&M University	256-372-5400	March 1	March 1	Varies	001002
Bevill State Community College	800-648-3271	Varies	June 1	Yes	005733
Birmingham Southern College	205-226-4688	Varies	March 1	Yes	001012
Bishop State Community College	251-405-7015	Varies	June 1	Yes	001030
Calhoun Community College	256-306-2628	March 1	April 1	Yes	001013
Central Alabama Community College	256-215-4251	February 1	June 1	Yes	001007









Chattahoochee Valley Community College	334-291-4914	Varies	May 1	Yes	012182
Coastal Alabama Community College	251-580-2151	February 1	July 1	Varies	001060
Enterprise State Community College	334-347-2623, ext. 2214	March 1	April 1	Yes	001015
Faulkner University	334-386-7195	Varies	December 15	Yes	001003
Gadsden State Community College	256-549-8266	Varies	April 15	Yes	001017
Huntingdon College	334-833-4497	December 1	March 1	Yes	001019
Ingram State Technical College	334-514-4040	None	None	N/A	030025
Jacksonville State University	256-782-5006	February 1	August 1	Yes	001020
Jefferson State Community College	205-856-8511	March 1	May 1	Yes	001022
J.F. Drake State Technical College	256-551-3113	Varies	N/A	Yes	005260
Judson College	334-683-5157	N/A	N/A	Yes	001023
Lawson State Community College	205-929-2091	April 15	June 1	Yes	001059
Lurleen B. Wallace Community College	334-881-2245	Varies	July 1	Yes	008988
Marion Military Institute	334-683-2309	Varies	July 1	Yes	001026
Miles College	205-929-1665	Varies	April 1	Yes	001028











Northwest Shoals Community College	256-331-5364	Early March	July 1	Yes	005697
Northeast Alabama Community College	256-638-4418, ext. 2203	Mid-January	June 15	Yes	001031
Oakwood University	256-726-7210	Varies	March 1	Yes	001033
Reid State Technical College	251-578-1313, ext. 107	April 15	March 1	Yes	005692
Samford University	205-726-2905	1st Deadline: December 1 2nd Deadline: February 15	February 15	Yes	001036
Selma University	334-872-2533, ext. 112	N/A	May 1	Yes	040673
Shelton State Community College	205-391-2214	March 1	August 2	Yes	005691
Snead State Community College	256-840-4107	Early March	March 1	Yes	001038
Spring Hill College	251-380-3460	Automatically Considered for Scholarships	March 1	Yes	001041
Southern Union State Community College	334-745-6437, ext. 55355	Varies	June 1	Yes	001040
Stillman College	205-366-8812, ext. 4	March 1	April 15	Yes	001044
Talladega College	256-761-6237	Varies	March 1	Yes	001046
Trenholm State Community College	334-420-4321	First Deadline: January 31 Second Deadline: June 30	June 1	Yes	005734
Troy University	800-414-5756	March 1	March 1	Yes	001047











Tuskegee University	334-727-8538	Automatically Considered for Scholarships	Feb 1	Yes	001050
University of Alabama	205-348-6756	December 15	March 1	Yes	001051
University of Alabama at Birmingham	205-934-8223	December 1	December 1	Yes	001052
University of Alabama at Huntsville	256-824-6650	December 15	April 1	Yes	001055
University of Montevallo	205-665-6050	February 1	March 1	Yes	001004
University of North Alabama	256-765-4278	February 3	March 1	Yes	001016
University of South Alabama	251-460-6231	December 1	March 31	Yes	001057
University of West Alabama	205-652-3576	April 15	May 1	Yes	001024









